
Capricorn Restcamp 
Cell +264 81 364 29 31
Fax to email : +264 88 64 14 07
email: capricorn@iway.na
Manager: Karsten Sodmann

NTB Registration: RES 00082
VAT Registration: 4088 684-015
Company Registration: Capricorn Restcamp CC/2005/3684

Bank Details: Bank Windhoek, Acc. Name: Capricorn Restcamp CC 
Branch Code: 482 172, Kudu Branch, Acc.no.: 800 2498 690, Swift: BWLINANX 

Rate sheet 2014, Rack
as per 01.12.2012

Rack Valid from 01.11.2013 
until 31.10.2014

Rack Rate Net Rate 2% Levy 15 % VAT 

Capricorn Restcamp Rate sheet  2013-14 Rack 1

Leviable Services N$ N$ N$ N$ N$
Bed & Breakfast per 
person, 
2 persons sharing
Bed & Breakfast per 
person, 
3 persons sharing
Bed & Breakfast, children 
under 
age 3, sharing with 
parents
Bed & Breakfast, children 
age 3 
to 12 incl., sharing with 
parents
Bed & Breakfast, children 
age 13 
and older, sharing with 
parents
Bed & Breakfast, 
Tourguide

385 329.06 6.58 49.36 385

385 329.06 6.58 49.36 385

329.06 6.58 49.36

until 31.10.2014

385 329.06 6.58 49.36 385

192.5 164.53 3.29 24.68 192.5

0.00 0.00 0.00

385

0.00 0.00

385
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Services, no Levy N$ N$ N$ N$ N$
Single supplement 100 86.96 - 13.04 100
Campsite per person 60 52.17 - 7.83 60
Camping exclusive 600 521.74 - 78.26 600
Breakfast for campers 45 39.13 - 5.87 45
Prebooked light lunch 65 56.52 - 8.48 65
Prebooked dinner 100 86.96 - 13.04 100
Lunch packs 65 56.52 - 8.48 65
Honeymooners or VIP 
arrival gift

150 130.43 - 19.57 150

All rates above are in Namibian Dollar and inclusive of 15% VAT and 2% tourism levy where applicable.

Change of Rates:
We reserve the right to amend the quoted tariffs should there be any change in the percentage of any 
statutory levy, tax or impost becoming payable.

Payment Policies:
All invoices must be paid before travel date. Bank charges are not included in the rates and may not be
deducted from the payment.

Cancellation policy / FIT Conditions:
No show and early departures: 95%
1-7 days cancellation prior to arrival: 80%
8-14 days cancellation prior to arrival: 50%
15-30 days cancellation prior to arrival: 20%

STO RateRack Rate Net Rate no Levy 15 % VAT 
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